Pos
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Time
00:17:01
00:17:47
00:17:49
00:19:02
00:19:57
00:19:58
00:17:18
00:17:25
00:17:25
00:19:19
00:20:12
00:04:59
00:02:53

Bib
133
126
135
136
131
130
128
129
127
137
132
134
138

Name
Ollie
Beatrice
Dylan
Macsen
Mea
Gwion
Bethan
Toby
Sophie
Delhaye
Tobias
Finnley
Tarynn

Surname
Bradford
Murrell
Cole
Harris
Moore
Yeoman
Morgan
De'ath-thomas
Cole
Jules
Drayton
Parsons
Parry

Gender
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female

Club
4t Cyclopark
Southborough and District Wheelers
Whitchurch Cycling Club
Cwmcarn paragon
Welland Valley Cycling Club
Whitchurch Cycling Club
Whitchurch Cycling Club
Witchurch Cycling Club
Whitchurch Cycling Club
VC Escaut Anzin
Whitchurch Cycling Club

Status
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished

5Laps

5Laps
5Laps
5Laps
5Laps
1Laps
1Laps

Gender Pos

A O 0O WONOODWONRPR



