

Pos	Time	Bib	Name	Surname	Gender	Club	Status	Gender Pos
1	00:17:01	133	Ollie	Bradford	Male	4t Cyclopark	Finished	1
2	00:17:47	126	Beatrice	Murrell	Female	Southborough and District Wheelers	Finished	1
3	00:17:49	135	Dylan	Cole	Male	Whitchurch Cycling Club	Finished	2
4	00:19:02	136	Macsen	Harris	Male	Cwmcarn paragon	Finished	3
5	00:19:57	131	Mea	Moore	Male	Welland Valley Cycling Club	Finished	4
6	00:19:58	130	Gwion	Yeoman	Male	Whitchurch Cycling Club	Finished	5
7	00:17:18	128	Bethan	Morgan	Female	Whitchurch Cycling Club	5 Laps	2
8	00:17:25	129	Toby	De'ath-thomas	Male	Whitchurch Cycling Club	5 Laps	6
9	00:17:25	127	Sophie	Cole	Female	Whitchurch Cycling Club	5 Laps	3
10	00:19:19	137	Delhaye	Jules	Male	VC Escaut Anzin	5 Laps	7
11	00:20:12	132	Tobias	Drayton	Male	Whitchurch Cycling Club	5 Laps	8
12	00:04:59	134	Finnley	Parsons	Male		1 Laps	9
13	00:02:53	138	Tarynn	Parry	Female		1 Laps	4